
                               PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD.

Tender Enquiry No.14/2024-25                                         
1. Sealed tenders, in duplicate, are invited on behalf of PSTCL from authorised dealers/firms 

for supply of following material :
Sr. 
No. 

Description  

1 Civil Works for the replacement of 
damaged 100/160 MVA 
Transformer  at 220 KV S/S 
Ablowal, Patiala. 

2. Tender documents shall be issued to onlyconditioners.    
3.  (i) The interested contractors/Firms must submit their request for issue of Tender Specifications by 12.09.2024
4. (ii) The supplier must have GST No., Pan No. etc. & shall submit proof thereo

request for issue of tender documents.5. The tender specifications shall be issued to elig
receipt & opening of tenders in this office are as given below:
Receipt of Tenders:    13.09.2024
Opening of Tenders:  13.09.202

6. Tender of the contractors who do not purchase the tender documents in advance shall not be received. 
7. Requests for issue of tender documents received late due to any reason including postal delays or request not carrying information/documents asked vide para 3 or requereceived through telex, fax 

rejected. 8. Rates quoted in tender should be valid for 120 days.
9. Those bidders who are issued tender specifications are to submit their complete tender documents on or before the last date mentioned above along with fixed earnest moneyper tender documents). For more details on earnest money, tender documents may be 

referred. 10. Notwithstanding anything stated above, the competent authority reserves the right to 
assess the bidder`s capabilities and capacity to execute the contract satisfactorily befordeciding on issue of tender documents and even afterwards for deciding about awarding 
the work. 11. In case last date of receipt of request for issue of tender documents, receipt and opening of 
completed tenders happens to be a holiday, the receipt and openiby/on the next working day up to/at the same time.  

                                                                                                                                     
    

 

 
PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD. 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
                                         Date of opening 13.09

Sealed tenders, in duplicate, are invited on behalf of PSTCL from authorised dealers/firms 
for supply of following material :-   

Enqy. No. Estim
ated 
Cost 

Complet
ion 
Period 

Civil Works for the replacement of 
160 MVA 

at 220 KV S/S 
14/2024-25  30 days

Tender documents shall be issued to only authorised dealers/firms dealing with Air 
(i) The interested contractors/Firms must submit their request for issue of Tender 4 till 5.00 PM . 

The supplier must have GST No., Pan No. etc. & shall submit proof thereo
request for issue of tender documents. The tender specifications shall be issued to eligible bidders by 12.09.202
receipt & opening of tenders in this office are as given below:- 

9.2024  up to 11.00 AM 
.2024  at 11.30 AM 

Tender of the contractors who do not purchase the tender documents in advance shall not 
Requests for issue of tender documents received late due to any reason including postal delays or request not carrying information/documents asked vide para 3 or requereceived through telex, fax shall be rejected. Conditional requests are also liable to
Rates quoted in tender should be valid for 120 days. 
Those bidders who are issued tender specifications are to submit their complete tender documents on or before the last date mentioned above along with fixed earnest moneyFor more details on earnest money, tender documents may be 
Notwithstanding anything stated above, the competent authority reserves the right to 
assess the bidder`s capabilities and capacity to execute the contract satisfactorily befordeciding on issue of tender documents and even afterwards for deciding about awarding 
In case last date of receipt of request for issue of tender documents, receipt and opening of 
completed tenders happens to be a holiday, the receipt and opening will be carried out by/on the next working day up to/at the same time.  

                                                                                           Sr. Xen,                                                                  Civil Works Division,

 

9.2024 
Sealed tenders, in duplicate, are invited on behalf of PSTCL from authorised dealers/firms 

Complet Cost of 
tender 
specificatio
ns 

30 days Nil 

ed dealers/firms dealing with Air 
(i) The interested contractors/Firms must submit their request for issue of Tender 

The supplier must have GST No., Pan No. etc. & shall submit proof thereof along with 
.2024. The detail of 

Tender of the contractors who do not purchase the tender documents in advance shall not 
Requests for issue of tender documents received late due to any reason including postal delays or request not carrying information/documents asked vide para 3 or request shall be rejected. Conditional requests are also liable to be 

Those bidders who are issued tender specifications are to submit their complete tender documents on or before the last date mentioned above along with fixed earnest money (as For more details on earnest money, tender documents may be 
Notwithstanding anything stated above, the competent authority reserves the right to 
assess the bidder`s capabilities and capacity to execute the contract satisfactorily before deciding on issue of tender documents and even afterwards for deciding about awarding 
In case last date of receipt of request for issue of tender documents, receipt and opening of 

ng will be carried out 

ivision, Patiala. 


